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200007270002
51741

07/27/2000
09:59:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
RICHARD K

200007130002
35231

07/13/2000
09:31:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARRON,
RONDLE J

199911150004
67371

200007130002
35221

07/13/2000
09:31:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASS,
WILLIAM J

200007250002
49431

07/25/2000
10:06:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JAMES E

200007250002
48761

07/25/2000
08:59:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEA,
ROBERT NEIL

4 29 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:4 Pg:29


