Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/07; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200007270002 51741	09:59:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, RICHARD K						·
200007130002 35231	09:31:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARRON, RONDLE J					199911150004 67371	
200007130002 35221		MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASS, WILLIAM J						
200007250002 49431	07/25/2000 10:06:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JAMES E						
200007250002 48761	08:59:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEA, ROBERT NEIL			4	29		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:4 Pg:29